

2017 Tree Replacement - Bid Package #3 (Zone 1-2 & 4)
BID SUMMARY

Village of Shorewood
CBBEL Project No. 070001.A1603

February 8, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BID	
Engineer's Estimate	\$	46,400.00
The Fields ¹	\$	31,937.00

¹ Apparent Low Bidder

2017 Tree Replacement - Bid Package #3 (Zone 1-2 & 4)
BID SUMMARY

Village of Shorewood
 CBBEL Project No. 070001.A1603

February 8, 2017

BID TABULATION													
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		The Fields							
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	Accolade elm	EACH	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 510.00						
2	American hornbeam	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,275.00						
3	Black gum	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 1,575.00						
4	Black oak	EACH	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00						
5	Bur oak	EACH	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 795.00						
6	Chinkapin oak	EACH	6	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 1,890.00						
7	English oak	EACH	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,060.00						
8	Frontier elm	EACH	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 795.00						
9	Ginkgo	EACH	8	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,640.00						
10	Homestead elm	EACH	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 510.00						
11	Honeylocust	EACH	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,040.00						
12	Horse chestnut	EACH	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,060.00						
13	Kentucky coffee tree	EACH	7	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,785.00						
14	Patriot elm	EACH	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 510.00						
15	Pioneer elm	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,275.00						
16	Red oak	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,275.00						
17	Regal elm	EACH	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,020.00						
18	Shingle oak	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,350.00						
19	Sugarberry	EACH	7	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00						
20	Swamp white oak	EACH	7	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,890.00						
21	Sweet gum	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00						
22	Sycamore	EACH	6	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,590.00						
23	Tulip tree	EACH	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00						
24	Turkish filbert	EACH	7	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,890.00						
25	White oak	EACH	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 299.00	\$ 897.00						
			TOTAL COST:		\$ 46,400.00		\$ 31,937.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -